©
 P
ep
pe
rl+
Fu
ch
s

11
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information"
Pepperl+Fuchs Group Tel: +49 621 776-0
www.pepperl-fuchs.com E-Mail: info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Brief Instructions
Cable Glands, Metal, for flexible conduits CG.CO.* 5
Variant-Specific Data
Dimensions Metric - Brass Nickel-plated
Details and Accessories Metric - Brass Nickel-plated
Type
Thread
size
Clamping range [mm] seal insert
combinations Dimensions [mm]
TD D S1+S2+S3 S1+S2 S1 H L TL D2 SW1 SW2 SW3
CG.CO.M16S.BN.C.16.* M16 3 ... 9 - 3 ... 6 6 ... 9 36 61 16 22 20 20 20
CG.CO.M16.BN.C.16.* M16 4 ... 12 4 ... 6 6 ... 9 9 ... 12 43 72 16 26.5 22 24 24
CG.CO.M20.BN.C.16.* M20 4 ... 12 4 ... 6 6 ... 9 9 ... 12 39 68 16 26.5 22 24 24
CG.CO.M25.BN.C.16.* M25 10 ... 18 10 ... 12 12 ... 14.5 14.5 ... 18 42 73 16 31.5 28 29 29
CG.CO.M32.BN.C.16.* M32 14 ... 24 14 ... 17 17 ... 20 20 ... 24 46 82 16 39.8 35 36 36
CG.CO.M40.BN.C.18.* M40 22 ... 32 22 ... 24 24 ... 27 27 ... 32 54 92 18 50 45 45 45
CG.CO.M50.BN.C.18.* M50 26 ... 35 26 ... 28 28 ... 31 31 ... 35 59.5 98 18 61 55 52 52
CG.CO.M63.BN.C.18.* M63 35 ... 45 35 ... 38 38 ... 41 41 ... 45 58.5 96.5 18 75 68 65 65
CG.CO.M75.BN.C.20.* M75 46 ... 59 46 ... 51 51 ... 57 57 ... 59 69 111 20 89 80 80 80
Type
Thread
size Mass approx.
Diame-